
S W E E T  B I T E S
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  B E V E R A G E S

Gluten free Vegan

S A V O R Y

Rye Bread, Herring & Egg               

Fish Jerky & Butter 

Skyr, Cream & Berries  

Soup of the Day & Bread 

Sandwich of the Day                        

Ham & Cheese Crescent 

Flatbread with Smoked Lamb 

2500 kr.

1750 kr.

600 kr.

750 kr.

1700 kr.

950 kr.

950 kr.

Marzipan Bite 

Apple Pie with Cream

Chocolate Cake with Cream    

Marital Bliss Cake 

Twisted Doughnut

Cinnamon Roll  

Sugared Pancake

Pancake with Jam & Cream 

Chocolate Chip Cookie 

450 kr.

550 kr.

350 kr.

850 kr.

550 kr.

700 kr.

1250 kr.

1250 kr.

1250 kr.

Coffee / Tea

Hot Chocolate with Cream

Soft Drink 33 cl. 

Juice Box

Glass of Milk

600 kr.

800 kr.

550 kr.

450 kr.

350 kr.

Beer 33 cl. 

Glass of Wine

Brennivín Snaps

1800-2400 kr.

1800-2500 kr.

1700 kr.

Allergies or intolerances? Just ask your server


